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Tuesday, April 30, 2013 8:47 AM
From: 
"Merlin Hopkins" <mhopkins3434@gmail.com>
View contact details 
To: 
"Julie Pfeifle" <julie.pfeifle@ahpplc.com>, "Fred Campbell" <A2fcampbell@aol.com>, "Mark Steinberg" <markowsteinberg@aol.com>, "Tom Clay" <tom@clayola.com>, "Steve Terry" <terrys@msu.edu>, "Gene Klco" <gmklco@att.net>... more

Please look at these goals. Feel free to add to, delete from, or critic them. I will need to turn them to district late this week. Gene I don't have Paul Tarr's email address. Would you forward this please.
 
Williamston Sunrise Club Proposed Goals For 2013-14
1. Increase interaction and continuity between our club presidents as well as their goals.
2. Create a local club manual that states deadlines for our club month to month.
3.  Do an international grant project.
4. Maintain and/or increase quality club membership. 

